
LOT 4 KIMBERLY OAKS S/D

WD 1027-2004, WD 1052-867, WD 15

GARBER SPENCER B
204 SW KIMBERLY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03026-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/01/2025 TP 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

360,739
30,125
35,000

425,864
157,977
267,887

HX HB 50,722
217,165
425,864

0

482,581

1544/1689 7/11/2025 WD Q I 01 512,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARK THOMAS A

GARBER SPENCER B

1052/0867 7/15/2005 WD Q I 317,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARBY ROGERS COMPANY

THOMAS A & CYNTHIA 
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000051041 Roof Replacement 23,500 10/11/2024

23545 POOL 165 08/26/2005

22524 SFR 771 11/22/2004

2006HX Base Yr

204 SW KIMBERLY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,214 125.2658 140.30 450,924 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2735

BAS 2,273 100 2,273 255,122

FGR 546 55 300 33,672

FOP 290 30 87 9,765

FOP 307 30 92 10,326

FUS 462 100 462 51,855

3,878 3,214 360,739

BAS= W18 S15 FOP= W34 S9 E22  R2 U2  E6  D2 R2  E2 N9$ S9 W2
L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W22 N9 W15 S35 E15 S6 FOP= S9 E31 N9 W12 N4
W7 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E7 S4 E12 FGR= S10 E21 N26 W21 S16$ N16 E21
N40$ PTR= N30 FUS= N21 W22 S21 E22$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,768.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,420

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 14,805

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 8,100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

30,125

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


